

**CLEVELAND COUNTY  
CITY OF NORMAN**  
Project Number: XXXX-XXXX(XXX)XX  
Job Number: XXXXX(XX)

**Estimate TAP Pedestrian Crossing Systems  
at Two Locations in the City of Norman**

ITEM	NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
850(D)	1510	SPECIAL SIGNS	EACH	5	\$ 9,545.58	\$ 47,727.90
880(B)	6320	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS 16.0 SF TO 32.99 SF	SD	180	\$ 2.00	\$ 360.00
880(H)	6910	CONES (36" LARGE)	SD	1800	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,500.00
641	2110	MOBILIZATION	L SUM	1	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00
						<b>\$ 57,887.90</b>

Construction Inspection and Administration x 6% \$ 3,473.27

**SUB-TOTAL \$ 61,361.17**

Contingencies x 10% \$ 6,136.12

**TOTAL \$ 67,497.29**

Prepared by David R. Riesland, P.E.

Date: July 9, 2024